Quantity

Supply when Price =

Quantity

900

800

700

600

500

400

300

200

100

900

800

700

600

500

400

300

200

100

Name: Date:
SUPPLY DEMAND
900
800
700
600
=
£ 500
(4]
>S5
d 400
300
200
100
0
S 2 $ 4 $ 6 S 8 S10 S 12 S 2 S 4 $ 6 S 8 S$10 S 12
Price Price
S 2 110 Demand when Price = S 2 850
S 4 230 S 4 700
S 6 390 S 6 590
$ 8 520 $ 8 475
S 10 650 S 10 250
S 12 790 S 12 75

MARKET PRICE

$ 2 S$ 4 $ 6 S$ 8 S10 $12

Price

Directions:

Chart Supply according to the information given.

Chart Demand according to the information given.

Chart both Supply and Demand on the Market Price
graph. Circle the area where market price is determined

and fill in the price and quantity. (A close estimate will

be sufficient.)

Market price =

when quantity =




